
PRINT NAME 

Axt, Josephine 

Baggerly, Russ 

Bennett, Steve 

Birss, Helen 

Bush, Rick 

Buxton, Darrell 

Camacho, Norma 

Capelli, Mark 

Cardellino, Joan 

Chitwood, Doug 

Cluer, Brian 

Courtney, Betty 

Dellith, Chris 

Essick, Roger 

Gamble, Greg 

Gibson, Michael 

Greimann, Blair 

Hollebrands, Mike 

Hughes, Sue 

Hutchison, Jim 

Jackson, Glenda 

" 
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! SIGNA~;J AGENCY PHONE NUMBER 

~fJl0f6;7( h ? COE 1(213) 452-3783 

!1 ~'~~1 CasitasMWD 1 (805) 646-0767 

~~~ I Supervisor, District 1 1(805) 654-2703 

/ , I CDFG 1 (805) 448-3432 

;/(~./f V---- NOAA 1 (805) 963-6478 

vlGl)lIJ2~ ......, COE 1(213) 452-4007 

~O~ WPD 1(805) 654-2040 

{'Ii~& j,4T& NOAA (805) 963-6478 x 14 

~<~ (:aAA'/'p 
-

-----
Coastal Conservancy (510) 286-4093 

8~ ~ t iH (~ yc>Ol\ COE 1(213) 452-3587 

NOAA 1 (805) 963-6478 

~iltuk'l . .., - T "V--?1 Dept. of Fish & Game (661) 263-8306 

, . .zi0~~~~~ '" - :,.:. :;;"'- ././/"// 1Pish & Wildlife 1(805) 644-1766 X227 _ .... -" .-
.,..- / 1 Ojai Valley Land Con. (805) 649-6852 

.~~ Ojai Valley Land Con. (805) 649-6852 Xl 
./ 

/ Casitas MWD (805) 649-2251 

iL~ - Bureau of Reclamation [(303) 445-2563 

~'~/~f .k? Meinerls Oaks WD 805-646-2114 
~' ---.. 

)() CEOls Office (805) 654-3836 

r ,,~ rI~ COE (213) 452-3826 - r /-;,(~~ ~) CEOls Office 1(805) 677-8737 
, 

EMAIL 

Jose~hine.R.AxtaV.usace.arm~.mil 

re~gachoaV.netzero. net 

steve. bennett@ventura.or~ 

hbirssaV.dfg.ca.gov 

rick.bushaV.noaa.gov 

Darrell. W .Buxton@usace.armv.mil 
I 

norma.camacho@ventura.or~ I 

mark.capelli@noaa.~ov 

licard@scc.ca.~ov 

Dou~las.E.Chitwood@usace.armv .mil 

Brian.Cluer@NOAA.GOV 
, 

bcourtnev@df~.ca.~ov 
I 

I 

chris.dellithaV.fws.gov 
I 
I 

rogeressickaV.gmail.com 

Gre~ovlc.ofl! I 

mgibsonaV.casitaswater .com I 

b~eimann@usbr.gov 

I 

mikeh2o@meinersoakswater.com I 

susan_hu~hes@ventura.or~ 

I Tames. D .Hutchison@usace.armv.mil 
! 

glenda. jacksonaV.ventu ra. org 
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Jenkin, Paul lI!YfJ Matilija Coalition 1{805) 648-4005 pjenkin@sbcglobal.net 
, oJ 

Jones, Chris L'9:~ . COE 1'(213) 304-6234 christopher.t.jones@usace.army.mil 

Knite, Nica ,4'/'IClJ£"'~ -;: Matilija Coalition & CA Tr l(619) 269-9207 nknite@caltroutorg 

Kondor, Rachel ~~ Rep. Capps 1(805) 730-1710 rachel.kondor@mail.house.gov I 

Kraus, Karen n Matilija Co alation & FDC 1(805) 658-2688 kkraus@edcnet.org I 

Nye, L.B. ~r-I\/ ~ ~ (2Wc2c..B ' L-. 4 2.,) S7k. 618>- Inye@waterboards.ca.gov 

Offerman, Steve (ZJ" n I I/SUP' Bennett's Office (805) 654-2703 steve.offerman@ventura.org 

Pratt, Jeff ~ ') \~H PWA (805) 654-2073 jeff.pratt@ventura.org , 
~ 1 U\ \,j Ventura RiverCtyWater i 

Rapp, Bert ~~ - \ District (805) 646-3404 

I I Cl_ /J, < Ctr for Collaborative 
Selkirk, Mary I~A'/~ Policy (510) 527-7075 mselkirk@ccp.csus.edu 

Small, Mary A (f -"'> Coastal Conservancy (510) 286-4181 msmall@scc.ca.gov 
/1///lh/1 11_ ___ 'f~-rAt\~"'-1 A "1-

Stoecker, Matt - f / !trqJt~ Stoecker EcologicaljUCSB (650) 380-2865 matt@stoeckerecological.com 

Thiel, Bob Jill/ It Coastal Conservancy (805) 957-9299 bthiel@scc.ca.gov 
rv v 

Vargas, Sergio WPD (805) 650-4077 sergio.vargas@ventura.org 

,\\ 805) 649-2251 Ext. 
Wickstrum, Steve ~ ,~ 1 .)( A Casitas MWD 112 swickstrum@casitaswater.com 

0Er 
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